Winter Wonder Auction!

Auction Opens. 12/16/2014 6:00am PST

Lot

07129
7001
7002
7004
7005
7005A
7006
7007
7008
7009
7010
7011

7012
7013
7014
7015
7016
7017
7018
7019
7022

7023
7024
7025
7026
7027
7028
7029
7030
7031

Title

Bridgeport Mill

Case Backhoe Tractor

1975 Caterpillar Series DAD Bulldozer
John Deere Skiploader

Log Splitter

Y ae 2000 Lbs. Capacity Forklift
Camper on Pickup Bed Trailer
Yamaha Golf Cart

Trailer with Lincoln Arc Welder Attached
Vintage Farming Disc Harrow

Smoker Pit

Dewalt 790 12" Contractors Powershop Radial
Arm Saw

Sheldon Machinery Lathe

Enco-360 Metal Cutting Bandsaw

1979 Y amaha Enduro 500

1970 Honda Trail 90 Motorcycle
Roto-Hoe Shredder

DieHard Fully Automatic Battery Charger
DieHard Fully Automatic Battery Charger
Y amaha EF3800 Generator

2 Senton Ashtrays, 4 Decorative Plates, 2 Urns,
Car Coin Bank, and Plastic Jewelry Box

Oxwall 21 Piece Tool Set

4 Lamps

2 Jerry Cans

4 Sprayers

2 Tool Boxes

Bin of DVD's and Xbox Games
Clay Pot, Cut Pipe, Planting Pots
Coleman Propane Lantern

Makita 14" Portable Cut-Off Saw and Skilsaw
Professiona Saw
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Auction Closes: 12/18/2014 4.00pm PST

Lot

7034
7036
7037
7038
7039
7040
7042
7043
7044
7045
7046
7047
7048
7049
7050
7051
7052
7053
7054
7055
7056
7057
7058
7059
7060
7061
7062
7063
7064
7065
7066
7067
7068

Title

Two Tires
Rockwell/Delta Table Saw
Craftsman Table Saw
Metal Cabinet

Fuel Tank

Pneumatic Air Hoist
Carted Pump

Set of Lockers

Vintage Plow

4 Axles

Table with Thor Air Grinder
Air Compressor Trailer
3-Pt. Scythe

Box Scraper

Husky Job Box

Work Cabinet

Pallet Jack

Pallet Jack

Industrial Cart

Bass Tracker Boat

2 Boats

Forklift Forks

Attwood Boat on Trailer
Man Basket

Ice Dispenser

Spool of Tubing
Fend-All Eyewash Station
Farming Implement
Aerobic Machine
Tubing

Variously Sized Wood
Warming Rack

Set of Block Forks



Lot

7069
7070
7071
7072
7073
7074
7075
7076
7077
7078
7079
7080
7081
7082
7083
7084
7085
7086
7087
7088
7089
7090
7091
7092
7093
7094
7095
7096
7097
7098
7099
7100
7101
7102
7103
7104
7105
7106
7107
7108
7109
7110
7111

Title

Block Forks

Fuel Tank

Stop Lights

Unknown Machinery

Rack for Semi Truck

Tanks

Thelco Warming Rack

Scaffolding Pieces

Toilet and Other Supplies and Parts
Early 50's TV Set

Three Toilet Seats

Three Toilet Seats

Instapak Dispenser Solution

Two Tractor Front Tires

Two Goodyear Tires

Two Zenith Medicine Cabinets
Miller Welder

Ingersoll-Rand Pneumatic Air Hoist
Ingersoll-Rand Pneumatic Air Hoist
Ingersoll-Rand Pneumatic Air Hoist
Ingersoll-Rand Pneumatic Air Hoist
Alemite Air Hose Reel

Alemite Air Hose Reel

Centurion 1/2 Ton Pneumatic Air Hoist
Fuel Tank

Ingersoll-Rand Pneumatic Air Hoist
Red Jacket Pump

Red Jacket Pump

Red Jacket Pump

Extending Wooden L adder

Dolly

Dolly

Isuzu Engine and Transmission on Cart
Vise with Stand

Woolite, Pine-Sol

Emergency Rescuer Light and Radio Lantern
2 Infared Passive Security Lights

7 Piece Shooter Set

Vintage Magazines

Keystone 62 Projector

Carpet Stretcher

Dewalt Cordless Rotary Laser with Tripod
Dewalt Compound Miter Saw
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Lot

7112
7113

7114
7115

7116
7117
7118
7119
7120
7121
7122
7123
7124
7125
7126
7127
7128
7130
7131
7132
7133
7134
7135
7136
7137
7138
7139
7140
7141

7142
7143
7144
7145
7146
7147
7148
7149
7151

7152
7153
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Title

Inficon Vortex AC

Basket of Makita Charger, Skilsaw, Jigsaw,
Angle Drill, Drill Driver, Power Driver, Battery

Milwaukee Charger

Sunpro Volt Meter, Remington Powder
Actuated Tool, Air Wrench

Metal Bird Cage

Dewalt Impact Wrench and Jigsaw
Skil Brand Tools

Work Lights with Stand

16" Variable Speed Scroll Saw
Trikke Bike

Husgvarna Gas Chainsaw

Poulan Chainsaw

Double Insulated Laminate Trimmer
Stihl Yard Trimmer

Stihl Yard Trimmer

Ryobi Weed Trimmer

FeatherLite Weed Trimmer

Gas Bushwacker Hedge Trimmer
Bose Sound System

Stihl Chainsaw

Craftsman Toolbox

Hellraiser Figures

ALC Sandy Jet Abrasive Blaster
Craftsman Chainsaw

Craftsman Electric Hedger

Black & Decker Air Station

Four Drawer Tool Box with Tools
Northern Equipment Chainsaw Mill

Auto Tool Jump Box with Built in Air
Compressor

Vegetable Juicer

Ryobi Cordless Drill

QT Lightning Oder Eliminator & Deoderizer
Snap-On Tool Set

Film Splicing Kit

Stanley Single Point Laser Kit

Xbox 360 with Games

Nintendo Wii with Accessories and Games

Two Gas Cans, Boat Ladder, Pole Holder, Dock
Bumpers and Anchor

Walker Downriggers with Lead Weights
Hand Truck Wheels with Propane Tank



Lot

7154
7155
7156
7157
7158
7159
7160
7161
7162
7163
7164
7165
7166
7167
7168
7169
7170
7171
7172
7173
7174
7175
7176
7177
7178
7179
7180
7181
7182
7183
7184
7185
7186
7187
7188
7189
7190
7191
7192
7193
7194
7195
7196

Title

Roya Typewriter

Tradesman Air Brad Nailer Stapler
Black & Decker Power Drill
Video Game Assortment

Cruz E-Reader

PSP with Games

Guitar Hero Drumset and 2 Guitars
Craftsman Chainsaw

Color Electric Lamp

GPX Kareoke Machine

Wii Console

Red Wii Console

Daytona 500 Hard Cover Souvenir Program
3 Camcorders and GPs

Garmin GPS

Craftsman 6.5 HP Mower
WeedEater Brand Lawn Mower
USA Electra Beach Cruiser Bicycle
Porter Cable Finish Nailer

Air Palm Nailer

Porter Cable Laminate Trimmer
DeWalt Sawzall

Ryobi Laminate Trimmer

Proto Gear Puller

Dewalt Drywall Screw Gun
Makita Finishing Sander

Two Senco Finish Staple Guns

6 Ton Hydraulic Bottle Jack
Acetylene Gauges and Hoses
Mixed Socket Set

Bostitch Finish Nailer

RoboToolz Laser Level

Over 150 DVDs

Xbox 360 Rock Band Drum Set
Childrens Equipment

Xbox 360 Games

Black & Decker Air Station

Black & Decker 1/3 Sheet Finishing Sander
Skil Scroll Saw

XBOX 360 Console

Set of Leathers

Wii Console

Vintage Roya Typewriter
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Lot

7197
7198
7199
7200
7201
7202
7203
7204
7205
7206
7207
7208
7209
7210

7211
7212
7213
7214
7215
7216
7217
7218
7219
7220
7221
7222
7223
7224
7225
7226
7227
7228
7229
7230
7231
7232
7233
7234
7235
7236
7237
7238
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Title

Three Porter Cable Nail Guns
Welders Helmet

Drill Master Power Driver

Ryobi Impact Driver

Chicago Electric Generator

Two Camera Tripods

Two Propane Tanks

Dell Computer Tower

Fireplace Set

Pioneer Chain Saw

Two Vintage Bottle Jacks

Wheel Jack

Automotive Air Hydraulic Lift
Central Pneumatic 2 in 1 Cleat/Staple Floor
Nailer

Welders Visor

Milwaukee Power Driver

Absocold Mini Fridge

Absocold Mini Fridge

Duraflame Heater

Sony DVD Player with Control Center
Craftsman Blower

Eager Beaver Chainsaw

Senco Staples

Surround Sound System DVD Player
KLH AM FM Receiver

Reese Portable Electric Winch
Numark DM 1050 Mixer

Radio shack SSM 1850 Mixer Board
Frigidare Air Conditioner

Black & Decker Jigsaw

Optimus Sound Mixer

Rival Heater

Husgvarma Weed Eater

Electric Blower

Koldfront Mini Dishwasher
Jobmate Drill Press

Electric Fireplace

Backpack Blower

Resistol Cowboy Hat

Football Pads

Four Piece Canvas Finish Luugage Set
Climbing Harness



Lot

7239
7240
7241
7242
7243
7244
7245
7246
7247
7248
7249
7250
7251
7252
7253
7254
7255
7256
7257
7258
7259
7260
7261
7262
7263
7264
7265
7266
7267
7268
7269
7270
7271
7272
7273
7274
7275
7276
7277
7278
7279
7280
7281

Title

Sears Craftsman 50 Piece Tap & Die Set
Paramount VVacuum Blower
Tool Belt, Hand Buffer, Craftsman Airdrive

Vintage Revere Del.uxe 8mm Movie Projector

Two Speed Winch

Garden & Lawn Equipment
Ridgid 3-Piece Power Tool Set
Radio Shack Sound Level Meter
Magellan GPS, GPS Map CSx

Central Pneumatic Air Hammer, Portable Sander

Ryobi Detail Sander

2 Ridgid Power Drivers Charging Station
Ridgid Three Tool Lot

Craftsman 9-Inch Band Saw
Summer Rite Air Conditioner
AKG Microphone

Five Fishing Poles, Parts
Epiphone Amplifier

Y amaha Amplifier

Y amaha 6-String Electric Guitar
Hamer Slammer Electric Guitar
Marigold Electric Guitar

Fender Squier Stratocaster

Fender Starcaster Electric Guitar
Squier Stratocaster Electric Guitar
Harvard Air Hockey Table
Craftsman Power Toolsin Case
6" Bench Grinder

Avanti Water Dispenser

Wake Board

Industrial Jack

Boat Equipment

Popcorn Maker Cart

Folding Massage Table

Bucket of Tools

Toolsand Tire Chains

3 Stainless Steel Sinks

Moeller Gas/Diesel Tank
Mitsubishi Exhaust Parts, Engine Pieces
Rolls of Vinyl, Tube Lights, Netting
Four Tireswith Rims
Housewares, Decor

Plant Holder
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Lot

7282
7283
7284
7285
7286
7287
7288
7289
7290
7291
7292
7293
7294
7295
7296
7297
7298
7299
7300
7301
7302
7303
7304
7305
7306
7307
7308

7309
7310
7311
7312
7313
7314
7315

7316
7317
7318
7319
7320
7321
7322
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Title

Portable Battery Charger

Milwaukee Circular Saw

Shop Mate Clutch Saw

Skilsaw Worm Drive Saw

Dewalt Reciprocating Saw
McCulloch ProMac 55 Chainsaw
BodiPro Portable Gym

Generator

Metalworking Fluid Tank

Metal Machinery Frame

Christmas Items

Round Dining Table

Fisher Sound System

Stove Hood/Vent, 6 Gallon Gas Tank
Assortment of Cabinets, Storage
Five Furniture Pieces

Dining Table with 3 Chairs

Four Pieces of Furniture

Catch-all Furniture Lot

Fold Out Cabinet into Desk
Three-Piece Furniture and Stereo Lot
Jensen Bass Speaker

Poulan Pro Gas Blower

Craftsman 1800psi High-Pressure Washer
Royal Racer Sled and Junkyard Snowboard
Gas Powered Pump

Copeland Copelametic Refrigeration
Compressor

Folding Easel Table

Weatherguard Truck Tool Box
Weatherguard Truck Tool Box
Weatherguard Truck Tool Box
Pallet of New Moen Hardware
Pallet of New Moen Hardware

Pallet of New Kwikset, Schlage and Weiser
Lock Door Hardware

Pallet of Kwikset Locks

Pallet of New Moen Hardware
Butcher Boy Meat Slicing Bandsaw
3 Boxes of Misc. Consumer Items
Misc. Consumer Items

2 Kid Mini Bikes

7 Boxes of Misc. Consumer Items



Lot

7323
7324
7325
7326
7327
7328
7329
7330
7331
7332
7333
7335
7336
7337
7338
7339
7340
7341
7342
7343
7344
7345
7346
7348

7349
7350
7351
7352
7353

7354
7355
7358
7359
8008

8009
8010

Title

Two Vacuum Cleaners

Cameras, PC, Power Cables for 360
Metalworking Fluid Tank

Titan Air Incorporated Air Ducts
Metal Work Station

Two Duck Decoys

Two Duck Decoys

Three Duck Decoys

Two Duck Decoys

Two Duck Decoys

Two Duck Decoys

Hyper Titanium Golf Balls and Basebalk Bat
Alcohol Dispenser Machine
Shower Heads, Plant Pellets, WorkGloves
Black & Decker Hand Grinder
Sport Trax Tires with Rims 5.30-12
Conveyer Table

UL Air Conditioner

Adolph Coors Keg

Porter Cable Generator

Karcher Portable Pressure Washer
Military Generator

Two Waiting Room Chairs

Four Tires, Two with Rim, and Windshield, and
Fork Assembly

Campbell Hausfeld Air Compressor

Metal Chalices, Serving Dish, Candle Holder
Rocking Chair, Picture

Books, Binders

Plates, Mirrors, Pictures, Card Set, Knick
Knacks

Lamp, Decorative Bowls

Solar Brand Battery Charger/Engine Starter
Metal-Framed Livestock Stall

Waffle Maker, Microscope

Craftsman Electric Edger, Hand Powered
Lawnmower, Gas Tank

Window, Cowboy Boots, Camcorder
Dog Gate, Lawn Chair, Office Bins
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Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on Monday December 22, 2014.

Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

5/6



02/03/2026 05:49:53

Removal: We will be having adlightly different pickup schedule for this auction. We will be having a
pre Christmas |oad-out on Monday and Tuesday December 22, 23, 2014, between 8:00 Am and 4:00 PM.
We will also be flexible on loading out the entire week of December 29-January 2, between 8:00 Am and
4:00 PM. All items must be removed no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on Friday January 2, 2014.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. A forklift will be
on hand to assist with loading large or bulky items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188
www.nor thstateauctions.com
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